2011 HORIZON LEAGUE
CHAMPIONSHIPS MEN

CLEVELAND STATE
Oct. 29, 2011

50 DEGREES AND SUNNY
Results by GOPHER RUNNING

Click on the "pace™ links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME
SPREAD

1 Butler University 25 1 2 3 9 10 13 17 26:20.3
1:10.0

2 Loyola University Chi 62 5 8 12 18 19 22 23 26:57.7
1:03.0

3 University of Illinoi 76 6 7 14 24 25 32 37 27:12.1
1:00.3

4 U of Wis Milwaukee 127 4 16 31 36 40 41 50 27:50.1
2:36.4

5 Wright State Universi 135 11 15 30 33 46 55 57 27:56.8
2:15.3

6 University of Detroit 145 21 27 28 34 35 43 47 28:06.3
0:50.2

7 Youngstown State Univ 180 20 26 29 44 61 62 28:51.0
4:10.1

8 Valparaiso University 223 39 42 45 48 49 51 52 29:07.8
0:29.3

9 U Wis Green Bay 259 38 53 54 56 58 59 60 29:40.7
1:54.1
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Butler University

1 Callum Hawkins 25:43.0 5:11
2 Ross Clarke 26:006.1 5:16
3 Tom Curr 26:10.1 5:17
9 Kevin Oblinger 26:49.5 5:24
10 James Martin 26:53.0 5:25
13 Harry Ellis 26:58.8 5:26
17 Kodi Mullins 27:17.3 5:30
Total Time = 2:11:41.6 Total Places = 25

2. Loyola University Chi



5

8

12

18

19

22

23
Total

Josh Stein
Sam Penzenstadler
Danny Docherty
Andy Fenske
Alex Thornburg
Ben Reifenberg
Jake Autio
Time = 2:14:48.1

3. University of Illinoi

6

-
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24

25
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37
Total

Brian Denk

Sam Kehoe

Tyler Hinckley
Roger Pinon
Angelos Karkalis
Gunnar Sterne
Josh Uvodich
Time = 2:16:00.4

4. U of Wis Milwaukee

4
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31
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40

41

50
Total

Jake Reilly
Bobby Glotfelty
Ryan Baumgartner
Louie Glotfelty
Sam Leschisin
Alex Francis
Thomas Wells
Time = 2:19:10.4

5. Wright State Universi

11
15
30
33
46
55
57
Total

Jason Bruns

Dan Shafer

Matt Petters
Brandon Graves
Jake McCubbin
Ryan Harris
Willy Hoffert
Time = 2:19:43.6

6. University of Detroit

21
27
28
34
35
43
47
Total

Martin Nelkie
Bob Radlich
Colin Creagh
Edwin Gay

Y1li Alla

Ryan Hofsess
Erik Westbrook
Time = 2:20:31.6

7. Youngstown State Univ

20
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Eric Rupe

Austin McLean
Nick Gliha
Brandon Pasvanis
Ryan Pavlicko
Nick Reese

Time = 2:24:15.1
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8. Valparaiso University

39
42
45
48
49
51
52
Total

Nick Fagan
Wally Bradford
Jordan Piaskowy
Eric Hickok
Keifer Heiman
David Rutkowski
Trace Ostergran
Time = 2:25:38.8

9. U Wis Green Bay

38
53
54
56
58
59
60
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PLACE

Top
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Alex Kimble

Andy Sorenson
Josh Clark

Steve Wagner

Erik Blomsness
Billy Lobner

Andy Enderby
Time = 2:28:23.2

FINISHER

Callum Hawkins
Ross Clarke

Tom Curr

Jake Reilly
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Dan Shafer

Bobby Glotfelty

Kodi Mullins

Andy Fenske

Alex Thornburg

Eric Rupe

David Ford

Martin Nelkie

Ben Reifenberg

Jake Autio

Roger Pinon

Angelos Karkalis

Austin McLean

Bob Radlich

Colin Creagh

Nolan Fine

Nick Gliha

Matt Petters

Ryan Baumgartner

Gunnar Sterne

Brandon Graves

Edwin Gay

Khushpal Sangha

Y1li Alla
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Louie Glotfelty
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U of Wis Milwaukee
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University of Illinoi

Wright State Universi

University of Detroit
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Josh Uvodich

Alex Kimble

Nick Fagan

Sam Leschisin

Alex Francis

Wally Bradford

Ryan Hofsess

Brandon Pasvanis

Jordan Piaskowy

Jake McCubbin

Erik Westbrook

Eric Hickok

Keifer Heiman

Thomas Wells

Orion Wenrich

Brian Peters

David Rutkowski

Trace Ostergran

Oscar Aguinaga

Andy Sorenson

Arash Darbandi

Josh Clark

Sam Felton

Thomas Kohs
Matt Zaluckyj

Pace:

:46 University of Illinoi

:47 U Wis Green Bay

:49 Valparaiso University

:50 U of Wis Milwaukee

:51 U of Wis Milwaukee

:51 Valparaiso University

:51 University of Detroit

:52 Youngstown State Univ

:52 Valparaiso University

:53 Wright State Universi

:53 University of Detroit

:54 Valparaiso University

:55 Valparaiso University

:56 U of Wis Milwaukee

:56 Butler University

:56 Loyola University Chi

:56 Valparaiso University

:57 Valparaiso University

:57 Loyola University Chi

:57 U Wis Green Bay

:58 University of Illinoi

:59 U Wis Green Bay

:59 University of Detroit

:01 University of Illinoi

28:37.6 5
28:40.0 5
28:52.2 5
28:54.6 5
28:59.3 5
29:01.3 5
29:02.6 5
29:04.5 5
29:06.0 5
29:09.5 5
29:11.6 5
29:18.1 5
29:21.4 5
29:25.6 5
29:26.4 5
29:27.4 5
29:28.0 5
29:29.1 5
29:31.2 5
29:33.0 5
29:36.8 5
29:40.8 5
29:43.1 5
6:00 | 7:00 | Top
29:49.2 6
29:52.2 6

:01 University of Illinoi
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Matt Mahler
Ryan Harris
Steve Wagner
Willy Hoffert
Joe Morgan
Jack Deford
John Steingass
Mack Morris
Joe Johnson
Erik Blomsness
Billy Lobner
Andy Enderby
Eric Loria
Caleb Schmal
Jacob Nitzke
John Mariani
Paul Malcore
Ryan Pavlicko
Matt Przybyla
Chris Smalley
Andy Dockendorff
Nick Reese
Andrew Geiwitz

Karl Weyenberg

Return to home page.

Pace:

29:52.4 6:01
29:52.0 6:01
29:55.5 6:02
29:58.5 6:03
30:07.7 6:04
30:16.1 6:006
30:21.4 6:07
30:28.5 6:09
30:30.2 6:09
30:34.1 6:10
30:50.7 6:13
30:58.4 6:15
30:59.4 6:15
31:06.5 6:16
31:22.5 6:20
31:27.4 6:21
31:30.5 6:21
31:35.4 6:22
31:39.2 6:23
31:54.7 6:26
32:20.5 6:31
32:53.6 6:38
33:30.2 6:45
6:00 | 7:00 | Top
36:37.3 7:23
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U Wis Green Bay

U Wis Green Bay
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